

AGENDA ITEM REPORT

Resolution 23-036, A Resolution of the City Council of Homer, Alaska Directing the Port and Harbor Advisory Commission for Research and Reporting during the process of the Harbor Expansion General Investigation Study and Float Replacement Projects. Erickson/Venuti.

ltem Type:	Resolution
Prepared For:	Mayor Castner and Homer City Council
Meeting Date:	24 April 2023
From:	Melissa Jacobsen, MMC, City Clerk

There is a motion on the floor that was postponed from the April 10th meeting to adopt Resolution 23-036 by reading of title only.

Council Members Erickson and Venuti have provided Resolution 23-036(S) for consideration.

Recommendation:

Consider substitution and vote on final version.

Attachments:

Resolution 23-036 Resolution 23-036(S)